
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:52
ANSWERED ON:18.11.2002
CONDITION OF FARMERS IN BORDER AREAS
PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the economic condition of farmers, particularly in the border areas has worsened in the recent past; and

(b) if so, the reasons therefor and action taken, if any, to ameliorate their lot?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI HUKUMDEO NARAYAN YADAV)

(a)&(b): The information is being collected from the State Governments and will be laid on the Table of the House.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  AGRICULTURE LOK SABHA
	Answer

